
Regular Meeting Dates For Calendar Year 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 (CEO Review)

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Tuesday, April 1,2025 (Budget/CIP Workshop)

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 (First Draft of Budget/CIP)

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 (Approve Budget Document for Public Hearing)

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 (Audit Presentation) 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025


